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CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS
First Name

Dan and Sandy
Michael and Cheryl
Matthew and Paige
Ryan and Molly
Neil and Kjerstin
Craig

Chris and Emily
Doug

Doug

Joseph and Jeanene
Joel and Vicki
David and Rochelle
Jeff and Linda
Scott

Kelly

Dan and Jeanne
Dan and Jeanne
Dan and Cathy
Jared and Allison
Greg and Anne
James (Fred)

Josh and Emily
John and Teresa
Ted and Sara
Merlin and Sharon
David and Jan

Brad and Carol
Dave and Jan

Ron and Cathy
James and Caroline
Michael and Sharon
William (Bill)
Matthew and Judy
Paul and Kristie
Thomas

Thomas

Mike

Jon and Dot

Mike and Debbie
David and Tina

Eric

Dave and Dori
Derek and Kiki
Samuel and Alison
Darci and Todd

Erik and Caroline
Kyle and Kassidy
Dave and Mary
Jesse and Kim
Drew and Lauren
James and Mariola
Jim and Lori
Howard

Jerry and Tammy
Ann

Donald and Kelly
Carla

Last Name
Albertsen
Anderson
Bock
Budmayr
Carmody
Christianson
Daugaard
DevVille
DeVille
Dugan
Dykstra
Ebbers
Erickson
Erickson
Erickson
Flaherty
Flaherty
Gabriel
Geier
Hanson
Hardee
Hogue
Homan
Horning
Jeitz
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jutting
Keltgen
Klatt
Koehler
Kranz
Larson
Linngren
Linngren
Luken
McAreavey
Meadows
Melanson
Meyer
Moffatt
Nelsen
Nelson
Nichols
Nyberg
Peters
Petersen
Peterson
Peterson
Poss
Redlinger
Rich
Rieber
Roby
Roby
Roby

Address

375 S Lake Dr

3519 12th Ave NW
600 E Plum Creek Rd.
3517 S Spencer Blvd
1609 E 61st St

5422 Sweetclover Circle
1001 E 61st Street
206 Summerwood Dr
206 Summerwood Dr
9475 Golfinhurst Lane
404 E. 77th St.

17267 450th Ave

104 E Honors Cir

5709 S Copperhead Dr
5709 S Copperhead Dr
1101 Sunset St NW
1101 Sunset St NW
1018 S Lake Dr

1233 33rd St NW

660 S Lake Dr

2131 Lucas Ln

1207 Cherry Dr NE
4114 12th Ave NE
1169 Skyline Dr

828 Pompeska Dr

22 East Kemp #3

950 N Lake Dr

23 East Kemp #3

88 N Lake Dr

44449 US Hwy 212
PO Box 44

565 Kaylee Court
2137 20th Ave SE

720 13th St NE

1023 Oak Drive

1023 Oak Dr

PO Box 374

364 N Lake Dr

827 Hidden Valley Drive
525 Kaylee Court
2100 E Kemp Place
2212 Grant Dr NW
1301 W. Braxton Drive
320 N Milwaukee St
513 20th Ave NW

712 East 61st St

1518 Jefferson Cir NE
1044 S Lake Dr

1298 Cherry Dr NE
44174 245th Street
3625 Two Rod Rd

517 Kaylee Court NW
50 Monument Rd, Ste 102
3625 Sioux Conifer Rd
1100 43rd St NW

572 S Lake Dr

4657 Golf Course Rd

City
Watertown
Watertown
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Watertown
Watertown
Saint Louis
Sioux Falls
Watertown
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
South Shore
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Sioux Falls
Canton
Watertown
Sioux Falls
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Salem

East Aurora
Watertown
Bala Cynwyd
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown

Watertown

State Zip

sD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57105
SD 57103
sD 57108
SD 57702
SD 57108
SD 57201
SD 57201
MO 63127
SD 57108
SD 57201
SD 57108
SD 57108
SD 57108
sSD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
sD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
sD 57201
sD 57263
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
sSD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
sSD 57201
sSD 57201
sD 57201
SD 57108
sSD 57013
SD 57201
sSD 57108
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57058
NY 14052
SD 57201
PA 19004
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201
SD 57201

Amount
$250
$1,000
$1,000
$250
$250
$500
$250
$200
$250
$250
$400
$250
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$100
$100
$250
$1,000
$200
$250
$250
$300
$500
$250
$250
$200
$100
$250
$250
$500
$200
$1,000
$250
$50
$100
$1,000
$250
$250
$250
$250
$200
$500
$250
$250
$150

$1,00¢
$250
$250

$250
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Mark and Ronda
Matt and Stefanie
Matt and Stefanie
Nick and Roshal
Randy and Susi
Doug

Doug

Janice

Janice

Bruce and Bonnie
Ann

Bob and Janet
Bob and Janet
James and Francene
Edward and Gail
Alan and Kerry
Preston and Rebecca
Stuart and Crystal
Richard

John and Bobbi
Mike and Julie
Eugene and Julie
Rob and Kristin
Tony and Sara
Frank and Alex

Alex and Jessica

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM ENTITIES
Name

The Gillund Group Inc

Advanced Concrete, LLC

Susan M Mattingly Inc

GSG Strategies LLC

Poet LLC

BNSF Railway Company

Roby
Roby
Roby
Rossman
Schuchard
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Siegling
Sigelman
Solum
Solum
Spies
Spies
Stager
Steele
Stein
Stone
Strandell
Strandell
Tulowetzke
VanLaecken
Venhuizen
Vinella
Wickers

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM IN-STATE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEES

Name

Mort PAC

Dusty PAC

South Dakota Retailers Association PAC

South Dakota Association of Healthcare Organizations Political Action Committee

Maypac
South Dakota Retailers Association PAC

South Dakota State Medical Association Political Action Committee

SD Educators Political Involvement Committee (EPIC)

SD Bankers PAC

South Dakota Realtors Political Action Committee
South Dakota Pork Producers PAC

Soy PAC

South Dakota Insurance Alliance PAC

SD Ethanol Producers Pac

Leading South Dakota PAC

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CANDIDATE COMMITTEES
Name

Schoenbeck for Senate

Daugaard for South Dakota

Bartels for House

346 N Lake Dr

3500 12th Ave Cir NW
3500 12th Ave Cir NW
515 3rd Ave NE Apt 3
PO Box 1506

PO Box 1654

PO Box 1654

1305 Skyline Dr

1305 Skyline Dr

529 S Lake Dr

PO Box 517

3320 14 Ave NW
3320 14 Ave NW

PO Box 90

PO Box 90

601 20th Ave Cir NW
4709 Crestview Dr
335 Prairie Hills Circle
1503 11th St NW
1017 S Lake Dr

160 S Lake Dr

PO Box 1856

1023 17th St NE

119 W Carmel Ln
1111 7th Ave NE
1331 27th Street NE

Address

4726 Rose Creek Pkwy S

PO Box 1531

700 3rd St NE

109 S Pierre St Apt 1

4615 N Lewis Ave

2500 Lou Menk Drive, AOB-2

Mailing Address

PO Box 190

PO Box 278

PO Box 638

3708 W. Brooks Place

P.O. Box 160

PO Box 638

2600 West 49th Street - Ste 100
411 East Capitol Ave

109 W Missouri Ave

PO Box 1175

4615 W Homefield Dr

5000 S. Broadband Ln., Ste 100
515 W Landscape Pl Ste 101
4615 N. Lewis Ave

221 Lake Ridge Dr

Address

PO Box 1325
24930 480th Ave
1244 N Maple

Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Huron
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Watertown
Sioux Falls
Watertown
Watertown

City

Fargo
Watertown
Watertown
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Fort Worth

City

Ft. Pierre
Mitchell
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Pierre
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Wentworth

City
Watertown
Garretson

Watertown

sD
SD
sD
sD
sSD
SD
sD
SD
SD
SD
sD
sD
SD
sD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
sD
sD
SD
sD
sD
SD
SD

State
ND
SD
SD
sD
SD

State
SD
sD

SD
sD
sD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
sD
SD
SD
SD

State
SD
SD
SD

57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57350
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57201
57108
57201
57201

Zip

58104
57201
57201
57501
57104
76131

Zip

57532
57301
57501
57106
57501
57501
57105
57501
57501
57501
57106
57108
57108
57104
57075

Zip

57201
57030
57201

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

$250
$200
$200
$150
$250
$500
$500
$100
$300
$250 -
$250 b0
$100
$100
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$500
$250
$200
$250
$300
$250
$250
$30,200

Amount
$50
$500
$50
$250
$500
$500
$1,850

Amount
$1,000
$250
$150
$350
$500
$150
$300
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$200
$150
$250
$1,000
$250
$7,050

Amount
$250
$500
$1,000



Friends of Tony Venhuizen 119 W Carmel Ln Sioux Falls  SD 57108 $250
Stevens for House 100 W 4th St Yankton SD 57078 $250
TOTAL:  $2,250



